UFO PARKING GARAGE
OUTDOOR
407-478-3759
FEATURES
• Low profile die-cast aluminum housing
• Factory Select Finishes: Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), Silver (SLV),
and White (WHT)

• Parking Garages • Canopies • Entrance Way
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH 4
UFO UFO Parking Garage 28WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 BLANK - Wide BLANK 3 Surface Mount BLANK Bronze
40WLED HV 1,2,9 347-480V 40 LB  - Narrow PEN5 3, 8 60" leads for Pendant Mounting BLK Black
WARRANTY 58WLED 30 SCON 3 Side Conduit SLV Silver
BLANK 5 year 75WLED 3512 TRN Adjustable Trunnion WHT White
10YR12,13 10 year CC Custom Color
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed BASIC - Factory Installed
DIM 5 DIM Leads pulled from unit for external signal USBD 11 Bluetooth User Select Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor
CORD/6FT 6ft 3-Conductor Cord without plug (120-277V) BDXX Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% ex: 20,30)
CORD/10FT 10ft 3-Conductor Cord without plug (120-277V) BDXXPC Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ photocell (xx=% ex: 20,30)
RED3/4 1/2" Conduit Enlarger for pendant mounting to 3/4" conduit WLOS PIR Occupancy Sensor
SP16, 7 10KA Max Univolt Surge Protector
SP2 6, 7 22KA Max Univolt Surge Protector
SP480V2 2,7 20kA Max 347-480V Surge Protector ADVANCED - Factory Installed
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277 or 347V) SU/5S/LR/IL2, 6 Enlighted 5S Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240 or 480V) SU/5S/LR/CL2, 6 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
FI/ILBCP05 2,6 5W LED (32°F–104°F) SU/5S/LR/IOT 2, 6 Enlighted 5S Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
FI/ILBCP05/HE 2,6 5W 120-277V LED High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-104ºF) SYN2, 6 Synapse Control System
LEDBB 2,6 16W 120-277V LED Battery Backup (32°-104°F) SYNS/LX2, 6 Synapse Control System w/ Sensor
LEDBBCT 2,6 14W UNIV CT Battery backup (-4°F–104°F) (x=Mounting height, 2=8',3=20', 7=40')
LEDBBCT7 2,6 10W UNIV CT Battery backup (-4°F–104°F)
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen Output (xxxx = lumen output)
SD347 1,6,9 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 1,6,9 480V Step Down Transformer
Ship with Accessories Ship with Accessories
SRP/281 IR-TEC OS-NET Remote Sensor Configuration Tool PCU 2,6 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
BCS Bird Cone Shield (Pendant Mount Only)
1 Does not qualify for DLC 4 Bronze, Black, Silver & White finishes are standard. Consult factory 8  Pendant provided by others 12 Contact Factory for more details
2 Not available with SD347 or SD480 options    for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead times 9 Not available in 28WLED Model 13 Requires additional surge protection (SP1,SP2, SP480V2);
3 3 conductors provided, for 5 conductors for 6 Not available with HV option 11  Requires bluetooth enabled device for     For additional details see general terms and conditions
  external signal select "DIM" option 7 SP1/SP2 specified in combination w/ battery backups,     programming (provided by others)
   separate surge protectors are required per electrical line
UFOSPEC0722
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
A Siemens Company
Product Overview
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION1 3000K 4000K 5000K